Yakima Valley AAU Three Rivers Early Fall League “2018”

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

3'Y Grade Boys

Go to www.ieaau.org for Schedule and Results and Past Results — Changes to the Original will be Highlighted in Yellow, in the

Place No. Team Name
2 509 Ballerz Sunnyside
3 T-town - Toppenish
1 509 Insanity Hauver-Prosser
4 Grandview Monstars

9/23/2018
9/23/2018

9/30/2018
9/30/2018

10/7/2018

10/14/2018

10/21/2018
10/21/2018

10/28/2018
10/28/2018

11/4/2018
11/4/2018

2 509 Ballerz Sunnyside
3 T-town - Toppenish

2 509 Ballerz Sunnyside
3 T-town - Toppenish

3 T-town - Toppenish
2 509 Ballerz Sunnyside

2 509 Ballerz Sunnyside
1 509 Insanity Hauver-Prosser

2 509 Ballerz Sunnyside
1 509 Insanity Hauver-Prosser

1 509 Insanity Hauver-Prosser
2 509 Ballerz Sunnyside

OFr waH

future.

Win Loss

A WE

38
30

58
21

29
47

45
15

4 Grandview Monstars
3 T-town - Toppenish

4 Grandview Monstars
3 T-town - Toppenish

1 509 Insanity Hauver-Prosser
4 Grandview Monstars

4 Grandview Monstars
1 509 Insanity Hauver-Prosser

4 Grandview Monstars
3 T-town - Toppenish

1 509 Insanity Hauver-Prosser
4 Grandview Monstars

Grandview McClure Elementary
Toppenish High School

Grandview McClure Elementary
Toppenish High School

2018 Early Fall Basketball League Gym Locations

Please use your GPS to find the correct locations to the gyms
Please give your parents a copy of these addresses

Burbank Middle School

Davis High School Main/Aux
Grandview McClure School
Selah High School Aux/Main
Toppenish High School

Wapato High School Main/Aux

Ellensburg Morgan MS

835 Maple Street
212 S 6™ Ave

811 W 2" St

801 N. 1st Street
141 Ward Rd.
1202 S Camas Ave
400 E 1%t Ave

Burbank
Yakima
Grandview
Selah
Toppenish
Wapato
Ellensburg

10
13

12:00pm
12:00pm

12:00pm
12:00pm


http://www.ieaau.org

