Yakima Valley AAU Three Rivers Early Fall League "2018"

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

3rd Grade Boys

Go to www.ieaau.org for Schedule and Results and Past Results – Changes to the Original will be Highlighted in Yellow, in the future.

Place No. Team Name 2 509 Ballerz Sunnyside 3 T-town - Toppenish 1 509 Insanity Hauver-Prosser 4 Grandview Monstars		Win 4 3 1 0	Loss 0 1 3 4		
9/23/2018	2 509 Ballerz Sunnyside		38	1 509 Insanity Hauver-Prosser	10
9/23/2018	3 T-town - Toppenish		30	4 Grandview Monstars	13
9/30/2018	2 509 Ballerz Sunnyside		58	4 Grandview Monstars	4
9/30/2018	3 T-town - Toppenish		21	1 509 Insanity Hauver-Prosser	15
10/7/2018	3 T-town - Toppenish		29	4 Grandview Monstars	6
10/14/2018	2 509 Ballerz Sunnyside		47	3 T-town - Toppenish	12
10/21/2018	2 509 Ballerz Sunnyside	r	45	1 509 Insanity Hauver-Prosser	15
10/21/2018	1 509 Insanity Hauver-Prosse		15	4 Grandview Monstars	0
10/28/2018	2 509 Ballerz Sunnyside	r	4 Grandview Monstars	Grandview McClure Elementary	12:00pm
10/28/2018	1 509 Insanity Hauver-Prosse		3 T-town - Toppenish	Toppenish High School	12:00pm
11/4/2018	1 509 Insanity Hauver-Prosse	r	4 Grandview Monstars	Grandview McClure Elementary	12:00pm
11/4/2018	2 509 Ballerz Sunnyside		3 T-town - Toppenish	Toppenish High School	12:00pm

2018 Early Fall Basketball League Gym Locations

Please use your GPS to find the correct locations to the gyms Please give your parents a copy of these addresses

835 Maple Street	Burbank
212 S 6 th Ave	Yakima
811 W 2 nd St	Grandview
801 N. 1st Street	Selah
141 Ward Rd.	Toppenish
1202 S Camas Ave	Wapato
400 E 1 st Ave	Ellensburg
	212 S 6 th Ave 811 W 2 nd St 801 N. 1st Street 141 Ward Rd. 1202 S Camas Ave